
Travel and Show Planner for Year 2007
Effective: 7/22/07 DJ Shows Personal Daze Holi Daze Show Daze

Month Date Day NSA ASI SAGE OTHER PERSONAL

Jun 11 Mon Minneapolis, MN Toronto
Jun 12 Tue Des Moinres, IA
Jun 13 Wed Omaha, NE Calgary
Jun 14 Thu Kansas City, MO
Jun 15 Fri St. Louis, MO Vancover
Jun 16 Sat
Jun 17 Sun
Jun 18 Mon
Jun 19 Tue
Jun 20 Wed
Jun 21 Thu
Jun 22 Fri
Jun 23 Sat
Jun 24 Sun
Jun 25 Mon
Jun 26 Tue CHICAGO
Jun 27 Wed CHICAGO
Jun 28 Thu GARDNER
Jun 29 Fri GARDNER
Jun 30 Sat JamesHolli
Jul 1 Sun
Jul 2 Mon
Jul 3 Tue
Jul 4 Wed
Jul 5 Thu
Jul 6 Fri
Jul 7 Sat
Jul 8 Sun
Jul 9 Mon
Jul 10 Tue Seattle
Jul 11 Wed Seattle
Jul 12 Thu Seattle
Jul 13 Fri
Jul 14 Sat
Jul 15 Sun
Jul 16 Mon Lee Wayne
Jul 17 Tue Lee Wayne
Jul 18 Wed Lee Wayne
Jul 19 Thu  
Jul 20 Fri
Jul 21 Sat
Jul 22 Sun
Jul 23 Mon
Jul 24 Tue
Jul 25 Wed
Jul 26 Thu CHICAGO
Jul 27 Fri CHICAGO
Jul 28 Sat CHICAGO
Jul 29 Sun CHICAGO
Jul 30 Mon
Jul 31 Tue SAAC
Aug 1 Wed SAAC
Aug 2 Thu SAAC
Aug 3 Fri



Travel and Show Planner for Year 2007
Effective: 7/22/07 DJ Shows Personal Daze Holi Daze Show Daze

Month Date Day NSA ASI SAGE OTHER PERSONAL

Aug 4 Sat
Aug 5 Sun
Aug 6 Mon
Aug 7 Tue promo usa
Aug 8 Wed
Aug 9 Thu
Aug 10 Fri
Aug 11 Sat
Aug 12 Sun
Aug 13 Mon Greenville, NC
Aug 14 Tue Cjarlotte, NC
Aug 15 Wed Greensboro, NC BWI BNEA
Aug 16 Thu Raleigh, NC BWI BNEA
Aug 17 Fri Richmond, VA BWI BNEA
Aug 18 Sat BWI BNEA
Aug 19 Sun BWI BNEA
Aug 20 Mon Boston Boston
Aug 21 Tue Long Island Long Island
Aug 22 Wed New Jeersey New Jeersey
Aug 23 Thu Philly Philly
Aug 24 Fri Washington DC Washington DC
Aug 25 Sat
Aug 26 Sun
Aug 27 Mon Buffalo, NY
Aug 28 Tue Cleveland, OH
Aug 29 Wed Detroit South PPAF Orlando
Aug 30 Thu Detroit North PPAF Orlando
Aug 31 Fri Chicago
Sep 1 Sat
Sep 2 Sun
Sep 3 Mon
Sep 4 Tue Labor Day
Sep 5 Wed
Sep 6 Thu NWPMA
Sep 7 Fri NWPMA
Sep 8 Sat
Sep 9 Sun
Sep 10 Mon Wichita, KS
Sep 11 Tue Oklahoma City, OK
Sep 12 Wed Tulsa, OK VACATION
Sep 13 Thu Springfield, MO VACATION
Sep 14 Fri Kansas City East VACATION
Sep 15 Sat VACATION
Sep 16 Sun VACATION
Sep 17 Mon Baltimore Minneapolis VACATION
Sep 18 Tue Philly Chicago VACATION
Sep 19 Wed N New Jersey Indy VACATION
Sep 20 Thu Long Island St. Louis VACATION
Sep 21 Fri New York Kansas City VACATION
Sep 22 Sat VACATION
Sep 23 Sun
Sep 24 Mon San Diego, CA Cleveland
Sep 25 Tue Santa Ana, CA Columbus
Sep 26 Wed South Bay LA Detroit



Travel and Show Planner for Year 2007
Effective: 7/22/07 DJ Shows Personal Daze Holi Daze Show Daze

Month Date Day NSA ASI SAGE OTHER PERSONAL

Sep 27 Thu Hawaii Chidago
Sep 28 Fri Milwaukee Detroit
Sep 29 Sat Chicago
Sep 30 Sun Indianapolis
Oct 1 Mon Columbus
Oct 2 Tue Phoenix Cleveland
Oct 3 Wed San Diego
Oct 4 Thu Irvine
Oct 5 Fri Van Nuys
Oct 6 Sat
Oct 7 Sun Virginia
Oct 8 Mon Ft Lauderdale Virginia
Oct 9 Tue Tampa Virginia
Oct 10 Wed Orlando Virginia
Oct 11 Thu Charlotte Virginia
Oct 12 Fri Atlanta Virginia
Oct 13 Sat Virginia
Oct 14 Sun
Oct 15 Mon
Oct 16 Tue
Oct 17 Wed
Oct 18 Thu
Oct 19 Fri
Oct 20 Sat No Cal
Oct 21 Sun No Cal
Oct 22 Mon No Cal
Oct 23 Tue No Cal
Oct 24 Wed No Cal
Oct 25 Thu No Cal
Oct 26 Fri No Cal
Oct 27 Sat No Cal
Oct 28 Sun
Oct 29 Mon
Oct 30 Tue
Oct 31 Wed
Nov 1 Thu
Nov 2 Fri
Nov 3 Sat
Nov 4 Sun
Nov 5 Mon
Nov 6 Tue
Nov 7 Wed
Nov 8 Thu
Nov 9 Fri
Nov 10 Sat
Nov 11 Sun
Nov 12 Mon
Nov 13 Tue
Nov 14 Wed
Nov 15 Thu
Nov 16 Fri
Nov 17 Sat
Nov 18 Sun
Nov 19 Mon



Travel and Show Planner for Year 2007
Effective: 7/22/07 DJ Shows Personal Daze Holi Daze Show Daze

Month Date Day NSA ASI SAGE OTHER PERSONAL

Nov 20 Tue
Nov 21 Wed
Nov 22 Thu Thanksgiving
Nov 23 Fri  Thanksgiving
Nov 24 Sat Thanksgiving
Nov 25 Sun Thanksgiving
Nov 26 Mon
Nov 27 Tue
Nov 28 Wed
Nov 29 Thu
Nov 30 Fri
Dec 1 Sat
Dec 2 Sun
Dec 3 Mon
Dec 4 Tue
Dec 5 Wed
Dec 6 Thu
Dec 7 Fri
Dec 8 Sat
Dec 9 Sun
Dec 10 Mon
Dec 11 Tue
Dec 12 Wed
Dec 13 Thu
Dec 14 Fri
Dec 15 Sat
Dec 16 Sun
Dec 17 Mon
Dec 18 Tue
Dec 19 Wed
Dec 20 Thu
Dec 21 Fri
Dec 22 Sat
Dec 23 Sun
Dec 24 Mon
Dec 25 Tue
Dec 26 Wed
Dec 27 Thu
Dec 28 Fri
Dec 29 Sat
Dec 30 Sun
Dec 31 Mon

 
 
 


